€3 bonomini’

TECNOLOGIE IDRAULICHE

8416PV10Co

Straight version - Straight

Concentric coupling for W.C. bowl

Technical data sheet

Specific description

Material
Color

Application

Logistics information

Product weight (kg)
Quantity in carton
Carton Size (cm)
Carton Volume (m?)
Quantity on a pallet

EAN13

La Bonomini srl si riserva il diritto di modifica senza preavviso. Ogni riproduzione, anche parziale, & severamente vietata.

Soft coupling. IN @ 100
mm - QUT & 100/110
mm. Straight

PVC
WHITE

For floor mounted WC

0,16
24
45x31x41
0,057
960

8030575023823
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2100- 6110 — =

The company Bonomini sl reserves the right fo make modifications without prior notice. Any reproduction, even partial, is strictly prohibited.
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